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October 21, 2012

2K Results
NAME Age Finish
Makayla Clark 8 7:44.7
Regan Dunn 8 7:45.7
Trevor Berends 8 8:12.0
Tristan Torres 8 8:18.4
Ellie Reimer 8 9:03.7
Elijah Weethee 8 9:16.2
Tan Carroll 7 9:25.2
Tattiana Bland/Needem 7 9:33.6
Ja’vonntae Riley 7 9:39.1
Zach Clark 7 9:39.6
Halle Rutschman 8 9:50.0
Tyus Becker 6 10:00.1
Madilynn Becker 8 10:26.2
Emmerson Fisher 8 10:45.0
Maryn True 7 11:06.9
Michael Riley 6 11:07.6
Jaden Greg 8 11:17.8
Sierra Jasper 7 11:20.2
Hudson Vanderpool 7 11:21.3
Sen Daetwon Buckley 8 11:22.4



2 Mile Results
9-10 Boys & 9-14 Girls

RANK NAME Age Finish
1 Kaden Dillon 9 12:52.0
2 Audrey Smith 11 12:56.3
3 Joann Strecker 13 13:02.5
4 Erin Topham 11 13:07.6
5 Natalie Beiter 11 13:16.1
6 Elizabeth Dixon 11 13:17.3
7 Madison Schepis 11 13:23.5
8 Treyson True 9 13:30.0
9 Delaney Bird 10 13:25.4

10 Trey Topham 9 13:38.1
11 Sara Sanchez 14 13:43.4
12 Aryanna Wyaltt 12 13:47.5
13 Myles Bland 9 13:52.9
14 Anna Reimer 11 13:59.7
15 Jade Mountain 12 14:01.9
16 Evan Mijares 10 14:05.0
17 Aspen Gregg 12 14:10.9
18 Kadee Martinez 10 14:11.7
19 Riley Fisher 11 14:13.8
21 Emme Tremaine 13 14:16.1
22 Natalie Smith 12 14:57.4
23 Ambrynn Stewart 10 14:57.6
24 Sarah Tarn 11 15:03.3
25 Libby Weller 13 15:03.6
26 Emma Bergin 13 15:06.9
27 Jordan Vanderpool 9 15:07.0
28 Charlie Smith 9 15:07.1
29 Jacob Winter 9 15:27.0
30 Kaylee Slater 14 15:31.1
31 Lily Carroll 12 15:40.8
32 Gerald Miles 10 16:09.9
33 Cooper Hovious 11 16:37.8
34 Lauren Fiene 10 17:07.1
35 Brooke Davis 9 17:50.3
36 Tierney Manning 13 18:23.2
37 Courtney Cook 12 19:02.8
38 Grace Gyler 12 19:16.0

39 Ethan Vanderpool 10 19:27.0
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Kyler True
Mason Smith
Logan Wampler
Drake Taysom
Dylan Brennaman
Jaylin Riley

Kael Ecord

Jake Noonan
Adam Hernandez
Will Noonan
Sentrell Buckley
Fletcher Kice
Gavin Dunn
Alex Stevens
Dakota Blaylock
Taylor Cook
Grayson Davis
Thomas Vangoethem
Christian Klumpe
Isaiah Euler
Caden Janzen
Brian Crump
Ryan Bruce
Caleb Brown
Letrell Lewis

2 Mile Results
11-14 Boys

Age
13
13
13
13
13
16
11
13
11
11
14
11
12
11
12
14
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11

Finish
11:12.6
11:22.5
11:35.1
11:38.3
12:02.9
12:06.0
12:13.5
12:40.3
12:45.8
12:50.3
13:05.0
13:24.1
13:31.2
13:40.4
13:59.0
14:11.5
14:16.3
14:38.3
14:49.9
15:25.5
15:36.6
15:45.2
15:55.5
16:01.4
17:44.1



